
List of Participants
Participants Business Unit Country Position Email
Richard von Appen Ultramar Chile President Rvonappen@ultramar.cl
Fernando Reveco Neltume Ports Chile Vice President Business Development freveco@neltumeports.cl
Lorena López Ultramar Chile Head of HR & Sustainability llopez@ultramar.cl
Roberto Barra Ultramar Chile Corporate Controller llopez@ultramar.cl
Nancy Southern ATCO Canadá Neltume Ports Board Member Nancy.Southern@atco.com 
Robert Routs ATCO Canadá Neltume Ports Board Member rob.routs@atco.com
Katie Patrick ATCO Canadá Chief Financial and Investment Officer Katie.Patrick@atco.com
Andrew Pope ATCO Canadá VP Investment Portfolio Management andrew.pope@atco.com
Ajay Patel ATCO Canadá Vice President Cybersecurity, Technology & Global Security ajay.patel@atco.com 
Jason Ho ATCO Canadá Manager, Investment Portfolio Management Jason.Ho@atco.com
Felipe Vial Neltume Ports Chile Neltume Ports Board Member fvial@vial.cl
Alejandra Mehech Neltume Ports Chile Neltume Ports Board Member amehechc@gmail.com
Clay Petroff Tidal Transport USA Board Member petroff@tidal-usa.com 
Andrew Alberson Tidal Transport USA CEO alberson@tidal-usa.com
Stephanie Goetz Vancouver Bulk Terminal USA CEO stephanie.goetz@vbt-llc.com
Leonardo Feltrinelli TPR Argentina CEO lfeltrinelli@tpr.com.ar
Martín Rocchietti TGU Uruguay CEO mrocchietti@tgu.uy
Andrés Maleplate Rio Estiba Uruguay CEO amaleplate@rioestiba.com.uy
Martín González Montecon Uruguay CEO martin.gonzalez@montecon.com.uy
Marcel Florit Suatilco Uruguay Project Manager marcel.Florit@nodus.com.uy
Juan Frizzi Suatilco Uruguay CEO Juan.frizzi@suatilco.com.uy
Marcos Fonseca Sagres Brasil CEO mfonseca@sagresrg.com.br
Leonardo Maurano Sagres Brasil Operational Director lmaurano@sagresrg.com.br
Camilo Jobet TPA Chile CEO cjobet@tpa.cl
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José Sáenz Puerto Angamos Chile CEO jsaenz@puertoangamos.cl
Gabriel Tumani Ultraport Chile CEO gtumani@ultraport.cl
Juan Ignacio Donoso TPC Chile CEO jidonoso@tpc.cl
Oliver Weinreich TPS Chile CEO oweinreich@tpsv.cl
Michelle Prater Puerto Coronel Chile CEO mprater@puertocoronel.cl
Jorge San Martín Puerto Mejillones Chile CEO merrazuriz@puertomejillones.cl
Camila Esquerré Neltume Ports Chile Project Manager cesquerre@neltumeports.cl
Coral Ruf Neltume Ports Chile Engineering Deputy Manager cruf@neltumeports.cl
Francisco Opaso Neltume Ports Chile Head of Projects fopaso@neltumeports.cl
Macarena Huber Neltume Ports Chile Head of Valuations mhuber@neltumeports.cl
Joaquín Flores Neltume Ports Chile Project Engineer jfloresm@neltumeports.cl
Camila Olguín Neltume Ports Chile Head of Environmental Control colguin@neltumeports.cl
Teresa Matamala Ultramar Chile Operational Excellence Manager tmatamala@ultramar.cl
Jessica Escobar Ultramar Chile Financial Control Manager jescobar@ultramar.cl
Pamela Álvarez Ultramar Chile Risk Control Manager palvarez@ultramar.cl
Alejandro Zavala Ultramar Chile Accounting & Tax Manage azavala@ultramar.cl
Santiago Gajardo Ultramar Chile Deputy Manager of People sgajardo@ultramar.cl
Daniela Muñoz Ultramar Chile Corporate Affairs Manager dmunoz@ultramar.cl
Carolina Ramírez Ultramar Chile Deputy Manager Projects and People Development cramireza@ultramar.cl
Paula Tima Ultramar Chile Deputy Manager People pftima@ultramar.cl
Bárbara Campos Neltume Ports Chile Executive Assistant bcamposv@neltumeports.cl
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